
Club V 15 Ren KOLTEN
First Last Position Uniform Height Touch GRAD YR High School (UT) Email TEAM SCHEDULE Dates

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Shaler Anderson MB 5 6'0 9'5 2027 Rowland Hall shaler16anderson@gmail.com

Kate Drommond S 8 5'7 9'0 2027 Farmington Kate@drommond.com

Marissa Faamatogi OH 2 5'10 9'8 2027 Brighton Marissafaamatogii@gmail.com

Alexis Lee S 22 5'5 8'9 2027 Murray lexi.smile09@gmail.com

Luciana Panta L 10 5'1 8'11 2027 Lone Peak luciana08@gmail.com

Luhanna Panta L 27 5'1 8'11 2027 Lone Peak luhannapanta@gmail.com

MaLeah Quinton OH 24 5'10 9'8 2027 Layton maleahq24@icloud.com

Olivia Tabaracci OH 4 5'8 9'6 2027 Park City olivia.tabaracci31@gmail.com

Tupou Taumoepeau OH 7 5'9 9'5 2027 Cyprus tupoutaumoepeau605@gmail.com

Rachel Tucker OH 13 5'8 9'6 2027 Northridge racheltuckervball27@gmail.com

Local Power: SLC, UT Jan 26-27

Kolton Rader Champion Challenge GP: Logan, UT February 16-17

Kolton@clubvsports.com Local Power: SLC, UT February 23-24

Local Power: SLC,UT March 15-16

Christine McClenton Red Rock: Las Vegas, NV March 22-25

christinemcclenton@gmail.com Showdown: SLC, UT April 6-8

Golden Spike: SLC,UT April 19-20

Far Western: Reno, NV April 26-28

AAU Super Regional: SLC, UT May 3-4

Inter Mountain Bid: SLC, UT May 10-11

Triple Crown: SLC, UT May 31- June 2

AAU Nationals: Orlando, FL June 17-21
USAV Nationals: Las Vegas, NV July 8-11


